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SUMMARY REPORT

Columbia County

Certified Final Results

Run Date: ©5/31/18 03:50 PM Primary Election
Report EL45 May 15, 2018 PAGE 1
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 33) 33 100.00

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . 36,727

REGISTERED VOTERS - NonPartisan . 12,968 35.31

REGISTERED VOTERS - Democrat . . 12,245 33.34

REGISTERED VOTERS - Independent Party . 1,603 4.36

REGISTERED VOTERS - Republican . 9,911 26.99

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 12,307

BALLOTS CAST - NonPartisan. 1,826 14.84

BALLOTS CAST - Democrat. R 5,470  44.45

BALLOTS CAST - Independent Party. 463 3.76

BALLOTS CAST - Republican . . 4,548 36.95

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. 12 .10

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 33.51

VOTER TURNOUT - NonPartisan 14.08

VOTER TURNOUT - Democrat . 44.67

VOTER TURNOUT - Independent Party 28.88

VOTER TURNOUT - Republican. 45.89

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK .03
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Final Results

NonPartisan

VOTES PERCENT

Commissioner of the Bureau of Labor and Industries
Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE FOR) 1

Lou Ogden . . . . . . . . . . 4,062
Val Hoyle . . . . . . . . . . 4,149
Jack Howard. . . . . . . . . . 1,741
WRITE-IN. . . . .+ .+ .+ .+ .+ . . 47
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 1
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 2,307

Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 3
Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE FOR) 1

Van Pounds . . . . . . . . . . 3,302
Meagan A Flynn. . . . . . . . . 6,282
WRITE-IN. . . . .+ + .+ .+ .« .« . 48
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 6
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 2,669

Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 2
Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rebecca Duncan. . . . . . . . . 7,467
WRITE-IN. . . . .+ + .+ .+ .« . . 148
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 1
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 4,691

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 10
Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rex Armstrong . . . . . . . . . 5,415
Kyle L Krohn . . . . . . . . . 3,919
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 43
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 3
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 2,927

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 6
Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE FOR) 1

James (Jim) C Egan . . . . . . . 7,344
WRITE-IN. . . . .+ + .+ .+ .« . . 112
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 4,851

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 9
Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE FOR) 1

Erika Hadlock . . . . . . . . . 7,129
WRITE-IN. . . . .+ + + .+ .« . . 128
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 2

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 5,048

40.62
41.49
17.41

.47

34.28
65.22
.50

57.75
41.79
.46

District Attorney, Columbia County
District Attorney, Columbia County

(VOTE FOR) 1
Jeff Auxier.
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Assessor Columbia
(VOTE FOR) 1
Sue Martin .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Commissioner, Pos. 2 Columbia
(VOTE FOR) 1
Kimberly A Johns .
Paulette Lichatowich.
Henry B Heimuller.
Donald (Don) Campbell
WRITE-IN. . . . .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

5-266 City of St. Helens
(VOTE FOR) 1
Yes .
No. R
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

5-267 Clatskanie RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
Yes .
No. P
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

7,713
118

4,472

7,439
123

4,743

2,609
3,135
4,416
1,059

46

28
1,014

2,482
311

108

965
383

103

23.
27.
39.
.40
.41

88.
11.

71.
28.

.49
.51

.37
.63

16
83
20

87
13

59
41
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US Representative, 1st District

US Congressional District 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

Ricky Barajas .

Suzanne Bonamici .

Michael E Stansfield.

WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Governor Statewide Partisan
(VOTE FOR) 1
Ed Jones.
Kate Brown .
Candace Neville
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Democrat

VOTES PERCENT

289
4,326
420
69

365

931
3,433
602
196

306

State Senator, 16th District Senate District 16

(VOTE FOR) 1
Betsy Johnson .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .
Under Votes .

4,461
117

3

889

State Representative, 31st District House District

(VOTE FOR) 1
Brad Witt
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .
Under Votes .

4,446
115

(4]

909

31

18.
66.
11.
.80

.66
84.
.23
.35

76

04
51
66

.56

.48
.52
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Independent Party

VOTES PERCENT

US Representative, 1st District
US Congressional District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1

No Candidate Filed . . . . . . . (%]
WRITE-IN. . . . .. .. .+ . .+ . . 127
Over Votes . . . . .. . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 336

Governor Statewide Partisan
(VOTE FOR) 1

Dan (Mr P) Pistoresi. . . . . . . 29
Skye J Allen . . . . . . . . . 49
Patrick Starnes . . . . . . . . 94
WRITE-IN. . . . .+ + .+ .+ .« .« . 182
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 109

State Senator, 16th District Senate District 16
(VOTE FOR) 1

No Candidate Filed . . . . . . . 0
WRITE-IN. . . . .+ + .+ .+ .« .« . 137
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 326

State Representative, 31st District House District
(VOTE FOR) 1

No Candidate Filed . . . . . . . (%]
WRITE-IN. . . . . .+ .+ .+ .+ . . 148
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 315

100.

100.

31

100.

00

.19
13.
26.
51.

84
55
41

00

00
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Republican

VOTES PERCENT

US Representative, 1st District
US Congressional District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1

John Verbeek . . . . . . . . . 1,623
George Griffith . . . . . . . . 1,421
Preston L Miller . . . . . . . . 392
WRITE-IN. . . . .+ .+ .+ .+ .+ . . 39
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 1,073

Governor Statewide Partisan
(VOTE FOR) 1

Knute Buehler . . . . . . . . . 1,602
Keenan W Bohach . . . . . . . . 11
Greg C Wooldridge. . . . . . . . 871
Jonathan I Edwards III . . . . . . 15
David W Stauffer . . . . . . . . 35
Jeff Smith . . . . . . . . . . 77
Jack W Tacy. . . . . .+ . .+ . . 8
Brett Hyland . . . . . . . . . 8
Bruce Cuff . . . . . . . . . . 69
Sam Carpenter . . . . . . . . . 1,672
WRITE-IN. . . . .+ + .+ .+ .« .« . 23

Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 8

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 149

State Senator, 16th District Senate District 16
(VOTE FOR) 1

No Candidate Filed . . . . . . . 0
WRITE-IN. . . . . . .« . . . . 821
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 3,727

State Representative, 31st District House District
(VOTE FOR) 1

Brian G Stout . . . . . . . . . 2,722
WRITE-IN. . . . . .+ .+ .+ .+ . . 106
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 2

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 1,718

1

31

46.71
40.89
11.28

36.48
.25
19.84
.34
.80

.18
.18

.52

00.00

96.25
3.75



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon Certified Results

RUN DATE: ©5/31/18 ©3:50 PM Primary Election
REPORT-EL52 May 15, 2018 PAGE 1
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 36,727 09 = BALLOTS CAST - Independent Party 463 3.76
02 = REGISTERED VOTERS - NonPartisan 12,968 35.31 10 = BALLOTS CAST - Republican 4,548 36.95
03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - Democrat 12,245 33.34 11 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 12
04 = REGISTERED VOTERS - Independent Party 1,603 4.36 12 = VOTER TURNOUT - NonPartisan 14.08
05 = REGISTERED VOTERS - Republican 9,911 26.99 13 = VOTER TURNOUT - Democrat 44.67
06 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 12,307 14 = VOTER TURNOUT - Independent Party 28.88
07 = BALLOTS CAST - NonPartisan 1,826 14.84 15 = VOTER TURNOUT - Republican 45.89
08 = BALLOTS CAST - Democrat 5,470 44.45

0001 01 City of Clatskanie 1158 . 448 . 332 . 67 . 311 . 369 . 55 . 144 . 22 . 148 . . 0 12.28 43.37 32.84 47.59
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 757 . 299 . 224 . 32 .202 .23 . 35 . 97 . 12 . 86 . . 0 11.71 43.30 37.50 42.57
0005 05 S Clatskanie 685 . 264 . 210 . 29 . 182 . 219 . 36 . 99 . 10 . 83 . . 0 13.64 42.86 34.48 45.60
0006 06 Delena 1381 . 522 . 455 . 58 . 346 . 49 . 84 . 218 . 17 . 177 . . 0 16.09 47.91 29.31 51.16
0008 08 GOBLE 888 . 351 . 285 . 34 .218 . 253 . 42 .118 . .8 . 85 . .1 11.97 41.40 23.53 38.99
0010 10 Milton 968 . 269 . 376 . 46 . 277 . 404 . 45 . 198 . . 8 . 153 . . @0 16.73 52.66 17.39 55.23
0012 12 McNulty 1191 . 349 . 447 . 34 . 361 . 459 . 38 . 213 . 16 . 192 . . 0 10.89 47.65 47.06 53.19
0014 14 Quincy 553 . 183 . 174 . 24 . 172 . 222 . 37 . 84 . 12 . 89 . . 0 20.22 48.28 50.00 51.74
0015 15 City of Rainier 1350 . 536 . 409 . 76 . 329 . 365 . 49 . 166 . 29 . 121 . . 2 9.14 40.59 38.16 36.78
0017 17 W Rainier 550 . 235 . 145 . 25 . 145 . 141 . 19 . 57 . .7 . 58 . .1 8.09 39.31 28.00 40.00
0018 18 E Rainier 218 . 8 . 71 . 11 . 56 . 70 . 13 . 35 . .4 . 18 . . 0 15.12 49.30 36.36 36.00
0019 19 S Warren 1078 . 314 . 368 . 45 . 351 . 430 . 55 . 184 . 10 . 181 . . 0 17.52 50.00 22.22 51.57
0020 20 N Warren 782 . 195 . 288 . 31 . 268 . 323 . 40 . 141 . 11 . 131 . . 0 20.51 48.96 35.48 48.88
0021 21 City St Helens One 3048 1232 1052 . 134 . 630 . 995 . 183 . 478 . 38 . 296 . . 1 14.85 45.44 28.36 46.98
0024 24 City St Helens Four 2888 1129 . 941 . 144 . 674 . 915 . 173 . 410 . 36 . 296 . . @ 15.32 43.57 25.00 43.92
0026 26 City St Helens Six 3000 1026 . 995 . 130 . 849 . 995 . 167 . 413 . 29 . 386 . . 0 16.28 41.51 22.31 45.47
0031 31 City of Scappoose One 870 . 315 . 278 . 36 . 241 . 274 . 44 . 112 . . 7 . 111 . . © 13.97 40.29 19.44 46.06
0032 32 City of Scappoose Two 2668 . 947 . 974 . 112 . 635 . 850 . 137 . 421 . 31 . 261 . . 1 14.47 43.22 27.68 41.10
0034 34 City of Scappoose Four 1473 . 502 . 513 . 66 . 392 . 391 . 51 . 182 . 21 . 137 . . 1 10.16 35.48 31.82 34.95
0035 35 SE Scappoose 1405 . 462 . 514 . 74 . 355 . 485 . 68 . 231 . 25 . 161 . . 0 14.72 44.94 33.78 45.35
0036 36 Canyon 498 . 143 . 197 . 14 . 144 . 19 . 20 . 99 . .3 . 74 . .0 13.99 50.25 21.43 51.39
0038 38 W Scappoose 594 . 187 . 214 . 13 . 180 . 206 . 20 . 9 . . 2 . 88 . . 0 10.70 44.86 15.38 48.89
0039 39 Sauvie Island 63 . 212. 19. .2 . 21. 18 . .3 . .7 . .0 . .8 ..014.29 36.84 . .00 38.10
0040 40 Yankton 1226 . 372 . 415 . 51 . 388 . 439 . 44 . 1% . 18 . 181 . . 0 11.83 47.23 35.29 46.65
0041 41 City of Vernonia 1626 . 671 . 422 . 73 . 460 . 398 . 50 . 164 . 14 . 170 . . @ 7.45 38.86 19.18 36.96
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 932 . 330 . 243 . 44 . 315 . 292 . 38 . 101 . 11 . 142 . . © 11.52 41.56 25.00 45.08
0046 46 Apiary 782 . 280 . 238 . 30 .234 .259 . 47 . 98 . 11 . 103 . . 0 16.79 41.18 36.67 44.02
0047 47 Chapman 1023 . 341 . 390 . 34 . 258 . 399 . 54 . 183 . 11 . 137 . . 2 15.84 48.21 32.35 53.10
0048 48 S Deer Island 463 . 161 . 138 . 19 . 145 . 144 . 22 . 54 . .5 . 63 . .0 13.66 39.13 26.32 43.45
0049 49 N Deer Island 660 . 232 . 203 . 32 .193 . 232 . 36 . 82 . 12 . 102 . . 0 15.52 40.39 37.50 52.85
0050 50 City of Prescott 50. 14 . 21. .2 . 14 . 14 . .2 . .4 . .0 . .8 ..014.29 19.05 . .00 57.14
0051 51 Mist 357 . 123 . 9% . 13 . 125 . 143 . 30 . 44 . .5 . 64 . . 2 24.39 45.83 38.46 51.20
0053 53 City of Columbia City 1541 . 429 . 598 . 68 . 446 . 699 . 89 . 345 . 18 . 238 . . 1 20.75 57.69 26.47 53.36
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Commissioner of the Bureau of Labor and Industries

Statewide Nonpartisan

(Vo
o1
02
03

0001
0004
0005
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0026
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053

TE

01
04
05
06
08
10
12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
24
26
31
32
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
53

FOR) 1

Lou Ogden
Val Hoyle
Jack Howard

City of Clatskanie
N Clatskanie-Marshland

S Clatskanie
Delena

GOBLE

Milton
McNulty
Quincy

City of Rainier
W Rainier

E Rainier

S Warren

N Warren

City St Helens One
City St Helens Four
City St Helens Six
City of Scappoose One
City of Scappoose Two
City of Scappoose Four

SE Scappoose
Canyon

W Scappoose
Sauvie Island
Yankton

City of Vernonia
Rural Vernonia
Apiary

Chapman

S Deer Island

N Deer Island
City of Prescott
Mist

City of Columbia City

161
123
302
269
321

91
246
140
157

63

65

172
124
119
86
130
52
81

57
222

129
101
325
327
306
105
322
136
177

80

66

139
139
86
93
150
42
68

41
251

VOTES

158
138
130
33
125
43
61
21
24

64
68
38
37
39
21
47

17
97

NonPartisan

PERCENT
40.62 04 = WRITE-IN
41.49 05 = OVER VOTES
17.41 06 = UNDER VOTES

207
176
232
45
155
71
88
32
51

63
65
48
41
70
28
33

27
119

RPRPOWRRPRNREPFNRPOOORRENOOUVIWONOONOONNRERANLER
OO0 000D OGO

VOTES

47

2,307

PERCENT

.47
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NonPartisan
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 3
Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Van Pounds 3,302 34.28
02 = Meagan A Flynn 6,282 65.22 04 = OVER VOTES 6
03 = WRITE-IN 48 .50 05 = UNDER VOTES 2,669

0001 01 City of Clatskanie 92 201 1 0 75
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 64 102 4 2] 60
0005 05 S Clatskanie 56 106 4 0 53
0006 06 Delena 148 253 1 1 93
0008 08 GOBLE 81 121 1 0 50
0010 10 Milton 92 206 2 0 104
0012 12 McNulty 121 237 3 0 98
0014 14 Quincy 57 108 0 0 57
0015 15 City of Rainier 96 199 2 (4] 68
0017 17 W Rainier 44 63 (4] 0 34
0018 18 E Rainier 17 36 0 0 17
0019 19 S Warren 99 221 2 0 108
0020 20 N Warren 89 166 0 0 68
0021 21 City St Helens One 274 495 3 1 222
0024 24 City St Helens Four 212 488 7 0 208
0026 26 City St Helens Six 251 474 4 1 265
0031 31 City of Scappoose One 77 158 (%] (%] 39
0032 32 City of Scappoose Two 197 483 1 3 166
0034 34 City of Scappoose Four 91 213 1 0 86
0035 35 SE Scappoose 125 257 3 0 100
0036 36 Canyon 43 108 (4] 0 45
0038 38 W Scappoose 65 83 (4] 0 58
0039 39 Sauvie Island 5 9 (7] 0 4
0040 40 Yankton 125 229 0 0 85
0041 41 City of Vernonia 125 195 2 0 76
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 96 136 1 (4] 59
0046 46 Apiary 77 124 1 0 57
0047 47 Chapman 125 192 1 0 72
0048 48 S Deer Island 52 54 0 0 38
0049 49 N Deer Island 103 95 2 0 32
0050 50 City of Prescott 6 8 0 0 0
0051 51 Mist 50 60 1 0 32
0053 53 City of Columbia City 147 402 1 (] 140
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NonPartisan
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 2
Statewide Nonpartisan

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Rebecca Duncan 7,467 98.06 03 = OVER VOTES 1

02 = WRITE-IN 148 1.94 04 = UNDER VOTES 4,691

0001
0004
0005
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0026
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053

01
04
05
06
08
10
12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
24
26
31
32
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
53

City of Clatskanie

N Clatskanie-Marshland
S Clatskanie

Delena

GOBLE

Milton

McNulty

Quincy

City of Rainier

W Rainier

E Rainier

S Warren

N Warren

City St Helens One
City St Helens Four
City St Helens Six
City of Scappoose One
City of Scappoose Two
City of Scappoose Four
SE Scappoose

Canyon

W Scappoose

Sauvie Island

Yankton

City of Vernonia
Rural Vernonia

Apiary

Chapman

S Deer Island

N Deer Island

City of Prescott

Mist

City of Columbia City

256 2 o 111
119 7 0 104
118 6 (4] 95
324 5 0 167
150 6 (<] 97
221 6 o 177
273 2 0 184
130 2 (4] 920
232 7 0 126
82 2 (] 57
41 1 (<] 28
230 2 0 198
198 2 o 123
612 15 0 368
566 17 0 332
578 12 0 405
185 (4] [ 89
593 5 0 252
232 1 0 158
282 6 o 197
106 2] ] 90
118 5 2] 83
12 ] ] 6
254 4 0 181
246 8 0 144
171 4 o 117
148 3 0 108
238 3 0 149
81 1 ] 62
121 6 0 1e5
13 ] ] 1
78 1 ] 64
459 7 1 223
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Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 10

Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Rex Armstrong
02 = Kyle L Krohn
03 = WRITE-IN

0001 01 City of Clatskanie
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland

0005 05 S Clatskanie
0006 06 Delena

0008 08 GOBLE

0010 10 Milton

0012 12 McNulty

0014 14 Quincy

0015 15 City of Rainier
0017 17 W Rainier
0018 18 E Rainier
0019 19 S Warren
0020 20 N Warren

0021 21 City St Helens One
0024 24 City St Helens Four
0026 26 City St Helens Six
0031 31 City of Scappoose One
0032 32 City of Scappoose Two
0034 34 City of Scappoose Four

0035 35 SE Scappoose
0036 36 Canyon

0038 38 W Scappoose

0039 39 Sauvie Island
0040 40 Yankton

0041 41 City of Vernonia
0044 44 Rural Vernonia
0046 46 Apiary

0047 47 Chapman

0048 48 S Deer Island
0049 49 N Deer Island
0050 50 City of Prescott
0051 51 Mist

0053 53 City of Columbia City

VOTES

NonPartisan

PERCENT

41.79 04 = OVER VOTES
.46 05 = UNDER VOTES

168
139
450
397
400
140
390
196
211

920

93

196
172
124
111
159

55
100

63
320

122
149
62
118
41
21
144
112
304
284
319
92
278
92
161
52
55

134
131
106
87
146
55
94

47
205

NPFPONOORMNAOOOR NOROPMPRAOCNRFPRPOOWOORRERPRERPOANER

100
41
118
112
63
74
37
19
117
71
239
228
272
42
181
102
111
53
58

109
91
60
60
85
34
36

32
163

OO0 OOFR OO, RO

VOTES PERCENT

2,927
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Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 6

Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = James (Jim) C Egan 7,344  98.50 03 = OVER VOTES (2]
02 = WRITE-IN 112 1.50 04 = UNDER VOTES 4,851

0001 01 City of Clatskanie 257 2 0 110
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 116 5 (7] 109
0005 05 S Clatskanie 123 5 (%] 91
0006 06 Delena 332 3 0 161
0008 08 GOBLE 158 2 0 93
0010 10 Milton 213 4 0 187
0012 12 McNulty 267 3 0 189
0014 14 Quincy 128 2 0 92
0015 15 City of Rainier 227 5 0 133
0017 17 W Rainier 83 (4] 0 58
0018 18 E Rainier 40 0 0 30
0019 19 S Warren 223 2 0 205
0020 20 N Warren 190 3 0 130
0021 21 City St Helens One 603 11 0 381
0024 24 City St Helens Four 556 17 0 342
0026 26 City St Helens Six 569 8 0 418
0031 31 City of Scappoose One 181 7] (%] 93
0032 32 City of Scappoose Two 564 3 0 283
0034 34 City of Scappoose Four 227 0 0 164
0035 35 SE Scappoose 277 4 0 204
0036 36 Canyon 107 0 0 89
0038 38 W Scappoose 114 2 0 90
0039 39 Sauvie Island 12 7] 7] 6
0040 40 Yankton 253 2 0 184
0041 41 City of Vernonia 234 7 0 157
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 168 5 7] 119
0046 46 Apiary 148 3 0 108
0047 47 Chapman 225 1 0 164
0048 48 S Deer Island 79 1 [2] 64
0049 49 N Deer Island 133 4 0 95
0050 50 City of Prescott 11 0 (2] 3
0051 51 Mist 80 2 0 61
0053 53 City of Columbia City 446 6 0 238
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NonPartisan
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 9

Statewide Nonpartisan
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Erika Hadlock 7,129 98.24 03 = OVER VOTES 2
02 = WRITE-IN 128 1.76 04 = UNDER VOTES 5,048

0001 01 City of Clatskanie 250 4 0 115
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 114 7 (4] 109
0005 05 S Clatskanie 122 6 (%] 91
0006 06 Delena 317 1 0 178
0008 08 GOBLE 146 2 0 105
0010 10 Milton 214 5 0 185
0012 12 McNulty 264 3 0 192
0014 14 Quincy 125 2 0 95
0015 15 City of Rainier 222 6 0 137
0017 17 W Rainier 85 2 0 54
0018 18 E Rainier 44 0 0 26
0019 19 S Warren 210 3 0 217
0020 20 N Warren 186 2 0 135
0021 21 City St Helens One 580 15 0 400
0024 24 City St Helens Four 537 15 (<] 363
0026 26 City St Helens Six 551 10 1 433
0031 31 City of Scappoose One 172 1 o 101
0032 32 City of Scappoose Two 561 4 0 285
0034 34 City of Scappoose Four 228 (%] 0 163
0035 35 SE Scappoose 264 4 0 217
0036 36 Canyon 99 0 0 97
0038 38 W Scappoose 111 2 (4] 93
0039 39 Sauvie Island 12 0 7] 6
0040 40 Yankton 248 2 0 189
0041 41 City of Vernonia 234 10 0 154
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 166 4 (7] 122
0046 46 Apiary 143 3 0 113
0047 47 Chapman 221 3 0 166
0048 48 S Deer Island 72 3 (7] 69
0049 49 N Deer Island 118 4 0 110
0050 50 City of Prescott 13 0 0 1
0051 51 Mist 77 1 0 65
0053 53 City of Columbia City 423 4 1 262
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District Attorney, Columbia County
District Attorney, Columbia County
(VOTE

o1
02

0001
0004
0005
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0026
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053

01
04
05
06
08
10
12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
24
26
31
32
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
53

FOR) 1
Jeff Auxier
WRITE-IN

City of Clatskanie

N Clatskanie-Marshland
S Clatskanie

Delena

GOBLE

Milton

McNulty

Quincy

City of Rainier

W Rainier

E Rainier

S Warren

N Warren

City St Helens One
City St Helens Four
City St Helens Six
City of Scappoose One
City of Scappoose Two
City of Scappoose Four
SE Scappoose

Canyon

W Scappoose

Sauvie Island

Yankton

City of Vernonia
Rural Vernonia

Apiary

Chapman

S Deer Island

N Deer Island

City of Prescott

Mist

City of Columbia City

NonPartisan

VOTES PERCENT

7,

713
118

98.49 03 = OVER VOTES
1.51 04 = UNDER VOTES

470

PPRPOOONRPRWRARARRPROWROCOPRARRPROOVUIOANWRAROOONNNNNUDEAN

OO0 OONIODODDIOOOOOFRR OO0

183
114
343
322
377

86
245
152
198

95

85

168
156
117
106
139

57

86

61
216

VOTES PERCENT

4,472




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon Certified Results

RUN DATE: ©5/31/18 ©3:50 PM Primary Election
REPORT-EL52 May 15, 2018 PAGE 9
NonPartisan
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Assessor Columbia
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Sue Martin 7,439 98.37 03 = OVER VOTES 2
02 = WRITE-IN 123 1.63 04 = UNDER VOTES 4,743

0001 01 City of Clatskanie 251 2 1 115
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 121 5 (4] 104
0005 05 S Clatskanie 125 5 0 89
0006 06 Delena 318 4 0 174
0008 08 GOBLE 146 1 0 106
0010 10 Milton 234 4 0 166
0012 12 McNulty 276 3 0 180
0014 14 Quincy 125 2 0 95
0015 15 City of Rainier 223 7 0 135
0017 17 W Rainier 83 1 (4] 57
0018 18 E Rainier 42 1 0 27
0019 19 S Warren 223 6 0 201
0020 20 N Warren 203 6 0 114
0021 21 City St Helens One 617 14 0 364
0024 24 City St Helens Four 570 12 ] 333
0026 26 City St Helens Six 594 8 0 393
0031 31 City of Scappoose One 180 0 0 94
0032 32 City of Scappoose Two 580 2 0 268
0034 34 City of Scappoose Four 233 0 0 158
0035 35 SE Scappoose 266 8 0 211
0036 36 Canyon 98 2 0 96
0038 38 W Scappoose 123 5 2] 78
0039 39 Sauvie Island 12 2] 2] 6
0040 40 Yankton 245 2 0 192
0041 41 City of Vernonia 238 5 @ 155
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 164 3 2] 125
0046 46 Apiary 155 3 0 101
0047 47 Chapman 242 1 0 147
0048 48 S Deer Island 87 1 2] 56
0049 49 N Deer Island 130 5 ] 97
0050 50 City of Prescott 11 (2] (2] 3
0051 51 Mist 78 1 [} 64
0053 53 City of Columbia City 446 4 1 239
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Commissioner, Pos. 2 Columbia

(Vo
o1
02
03

TE

04 =

0001
0004
0005
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0026
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053

o1
04
05
06
08
10
12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
24
26
31
32
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
53

FOR) 1

Kimberly A Johns
Paulette Lichatowich
Henry B Heimuller
Donald (Don) Campbell

City of Clatskanie

N Clatskanie-Marshland
S Clatskanie

Delena

GOBLE

Milton

McNulty

Quincy

City of Rainier

W Rainier

E Rainier

S Warren

N Warren

City St Helens One
City St Helens Four
City St Helens Six
City of Scappoose One
City of Scappoose Two
City of Scappoose Four
SE Scappoose

Canyon

W Scappoose

Sauvie Island

Yankton

City of Vernonia
Rural Vernonia

Apiary

Chapman

S Deer Island

N Deer Island

City of Prescott

Mist

City of Columbia City

VOTES

NonPartisan

PERCENT
23.16
27.83 05 = WRITE-IN
39.20 06 = OVER VOTES
9.40 07 = UNDER VOTES

119
59
81

116
33
93
35
17
92
73

206

170

210
55

200
74

111
38
43

112
79
63
69
69
38
75

22
117

135
93
230
210
257
72
258
119
142
65
50

113
92
75
65

122
34
38

24
235

149
119
373
373
342
113
259
150
140

70

86

163
153
104
62
140
52
83

69
256

34 1 0 42
27 1 1 36
26 3 1 33
97 1 (<] 45
33 (4] 1 15
26 2 1 12
26 2 1 27
29 (<] (4] 31
54 4 1 30
27 (<] (] 13
11 (4] (4] 4
30 (4] 1 23
17 3 1 17
76 5 2 1e3
66 7 (] 89
71 4 3 108
16 (4] 3 15
64 2 3 64
16 1 1 30
45 3 (<] 44
12 (<] (<] 11
13 (<] (<] 14

3 (<] (<] (<]
19 1 (<] 31
37 2 1 34
21 1 1 27
43 (<] 2 18
36 1 1 21
13 (] 0 7
24 1 (<] 11
(<] (<] (<] (<]
10 (<] 0 18
37 1 3 41

VOTES PERCENT

46
28
1,014

.41
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5-266 City of St. Helens
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0021 21 City St Helens One
0024 24 City St Helens Four
0026 26 City St Helens Six

VOTES

NonPartisan

PERCENT

88.87 03 = OVER VOTES
11.13 04 = UNDER VOTES

VOTES PERCENT

108
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5-267 Clatskanie RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0001 01 City of Clatskanie

0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland

0005 05 S Clatskanie
0006 06 Delena
0014 14 Quincy

VO

TES

NonPartisan

PERCENT

71.59 03 = OVER VOTES
28.41 04 = UNDER VOTES

VOTES PERCENT

103




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon Certified Results

RUN DATE: ©5/31/18 ©3:50 PM Primary Election
REPORT-EL52 May 15, 2018 PAGE 13
Democrat
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

US Representative, 1st District
US Congressional District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Ricky Barajas 289 5.66 04 = WRITE-IN 69 1.35
02 = Suzanne Bonamici 4,326 84.76 05 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = Michael E Stansfield 420 8.23 06 = UNDER VOTES 365

0001 01 City of Clatskanie 13 112 11 0 0 8
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 7 74 6 1 1 8
0005 05 S Clatskanie 4 70 8 2 0 6
0006 06 Delena 12 165 17 0 0 24
0008 08 GOBLE 10 87 12 1 0 8
0010 10 Milton 10 154 12 4 0 18
0012 12 McNulty 11 170 17 2 0 13
0014 14 Quincy 3 70 3 1 2] 7
0015 15 City of Rainier 12 133 11 3 ] 7
0017 17 W Rainier 2 37 5 2 0 11
0018 18 E Rainier 1 27 5 0 0 2
0019 19 S Warren 12 137 20 1 0 14
0020 20 N Warren 8 110 17 2 0 4
0021 21 City St Helens One 21 386 31 7 (2] 33
0024 24 City St Helens Four 16 314 36 7 0 37
0026 26 City St Helens Six 26 308 31 9 0 39
0031 31 City of Scappoose One 6 90 7 2 0 7
0032 32 City of Scappoose Two 22 355 29 1 0 14
0034 34 City of Scappoose Four 6 155 8 3 2] 10
0035 35 SE Scappoose 19 179 18 3 0 12
0036 36 Canyon 2 86 7 0 0 4
0038 38 W Scappoose 3 79 8 2] 0 6
0039 39 Sauvie Island 7] 7 2] 2] 0 0
0040 40 Yankton 11 156 16 5 0 8
0041 41 City of Vernonia 16 119 18 1 (2] 10
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 3 86 6 2 2] 4
0046 46 Apiary 2 81 5 1 0 9
0047 47 Chapman 12 144 21 1 4] 10
0048 48 S Deer Island 3 37 7 2 0 5
0049 49 N Deer Island 2 65 8 2 0 5
0050 50 City of Prescott 0 4 (2] (2] (2] (2]
0051 51 Mist 0 40 2] 1 4] 3
0053 53 City of Columbia City 14 289 20 3 4] 19
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Governor Statewide Partisan

(VOTE
01 =
02 =
03

0001 01
0004 04
0005 05
0006 06
0008 08
0010 10
0012 12
0014 14
0015 15
0017 17
0018 18
0019 19
0020 20
0021 21
0024 24
0026 26
0031 31
0032 32
0034 34
0035 35
0036 36
0038 38
0039 39
0040 40
0041 41
0044 44
0046 46
0047 47
0048 48
0049 49
0050 50
0051 51
0053 53

FOR) 1
Ed Jones
Kate Brown

= Candace Neville

City of Clatskanie

N Clatskanie-Marshland
S Clatskanie

Delena

GOBLE

Milton

McNulty

Quincy

City of Rainier

W Rainier

E Rainier

S Warren

N Warren

City St Helens One
City St Helens Four
City St Helens Six
City of Scappoose One
City of Scappoose Two
City of Scappoose Four
SE Scappoose

Canyon

W Scappoose

Sauvie Island

Yankton

City of Vernonia
Rural Vernonia

Apiary

Chapman

S Deer Island

N Deer Island

City of Prescott

Mist

City of Columbia City

VOTES

Democrat

PERCENT

04 = WRITE-IN
05 = OVER VOTES
06 = UNDER VOTES

113

315
227
246
75
274
122
162
68
66

115
98
64
63

118
32
58

28
230

=
PO ORPRPNNOUOOR_RONOO

N =
w

=
o b~ O
00000 OFROOOODDPOTOOFR OO

OPOUIRARWWNUNOONNLDD

[y

=
O R OWWRNNNNONRLOOP~UN

N

VOTES

196

306

PERCENT
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State Senator, 16th District Senate District 16
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Betsy Johnson
02 = WRITE-IN

VO

TES

Democrat

PERCENT

97.44 03 = OVER VOTES
2.56 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 128 1
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 81 1
0005 05 S Clatskanie 79 3
0006 06 Delena 176 3
0008 08 GOBLE 92 6
0010 10 Milton 154 4
0012 12 McNulty 176 2
0014 14 Quincy 73 0
0015 15 City of Rainier 131 1
0017 17 W Rainier 46 1
0018 18 E Rainier 32 (7]
0019 19 S Warren 147 2
0020 20 N Warren 117 2
0021 21 City St Helens One 395 8
0024 24 City St Helens Four 333 10
0026 26 City St Helens Six 333 11
0031 31 City of Scappoose One 94 2
0032 32 City of Scappoose Two 362 9
0034 34 City of Scappoose Four 156 1
0035 35 SE Scappoose 168 10
0036 36 Canyon 72 7
0038 38 W Scappoose 78 1
0039 39 Sauvie Island 6 1
0040 40 Yankton 157 4
0041 41 City of Vernonia 136 1
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 84 3
0046 46 Apiary 79 1
0047 47 Chapman 137 10
0048 48 S Deer Island 41 2
0049 49 N Deer Island 69 1
0050 50 City of Prescott 4 0
0051 51 Mist 37 0
0053 53 City of Columbia City 288 9

OO FRORFROODODODNOOOOFRIOOOODDPDPNLNOOOODODOOOOO®

VOTES PERCENT

889
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VO

State Representative, 31st District House District 31
(VOTE

o1
02

0001
0004
0005
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0026
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053

01
04
05
06
08
10
12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
24
26
31
32
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
53

FOR) 1
Brad Witt
WRITE-IN

City of Clatskanie

N Clatskanie-Marshland
S Clatskanie

Delena

GOBLE

Milton

McNulty

Quincy

City of Rainier

W Rainier

E Rainier

S Warren

N Warren

City St Helens One
City St Helens Four
City St Helens Six
City of Scappoose One
City of Scappoose Two
City of Scappoose Four
SE Scappoose

Canyon

W Scappoose

Sauvie Island

Yankton

City of Vernonia
Rural Vernonia

Apiary

Chapman

S Deer Island

N Deer Island

City of Prescott

Mist

City of Columbia City

TES

Democrat

PERCENT

97.48 03 = OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

2.52 04 =

152
177
70
134
42
30
139
120
397
326
327
90
367
157
172
80
70

150
126
81
80
149
41
69

39
295

B
VOORWANDBWURNROONROONWOARRERRERAUR WOOWN

[OROIGI IR RO RO RO R IE IR ORI ORI RE R REORTOBEO RO RGBS RGBT RO RO BN ORI ORE RN

VOTES PERCENT

909
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US Representative, 1st District
US Congressional District 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate Filed
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 01 City of Clatskanie
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland
0005 05 S Clatskanie

0006 06 Delena

0008 08 GOBLE

0010 10 Milton

0012 12 McNulty

0014 14 Quincy

0015 15 City of Rainier

0017 17 W Rainier

0018 18 E Rainier

0019 19 S Warren

0020 20 N Warren

0021 21 City St Helens One
0024 24 City St Helens Four
0026 26 City St Helens Six
0031 31 City of Scappoose One
0032 32 City of Scappoose Two
0034 34 City of Scappoose Four
0035 35 SE Scappoose

0036 36 Canyon

0038 38 W Scappoose

0039 39 Sauvie Island

0040 40 Yankton

0041 41 City of Vernonia

0044 44 Rural Vernonia

0046 46 Apiary

0047 47 Chapman

0048 48 S Deer Island

0049 49 N Deer Island

0050 50 City of Prescott

0051 51 Mist

0053 53 City of Columbia City

VO

TES

Independent Party

PERCENT

03 = OVER VOTES
100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES

[OROI G CIRTORO RO RO R R RGBT ORI RO IR R RORIORIO RO R RE IR ORI RO RO BB RN RN

NNOPLPOUVIUUNMNDPDUIOROAOAWOUINOOR AR OOITUVIRLR AR RN

[SROIGI IR RO RO RO R REREGRE ORI RO IR B RO RO RO RO BRI RO RO RO RO RN RE RN )

VOTES PERCENT

336
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Governor Statewide Partisan

(Vo
o1
02
03

0001
0004
0005
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0026
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053

TE

01
04
05
06
08
10
12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
24
26
31
32
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
53

FOR) 1

Dan (Mr P) Pistoresi
Skye J Allen

Patrick Starnes

City of Clatskanie

N Clatskanie-Marshland
S Clatskanie

Delena

GOBLE

Milton

McNulty

Quincy

City of Rainier

W Rainier

E Rainier

S Warren

N Warren

City St Helens One
City St Helens Four
City St Helens Six
City of Scappoose One
City of Scappoose Two
City of Scappoose Four
SE Scappoose

Canyon

W Scappoose

Sauvie Island

Yankton

City of Vernonia
Rural Vernonia

Apiary

Chapman

S Deer Island

N Deer Island

City of Prescott

Mist

City of Columbia City

VOTES

Independent Party

PERCENT
8.19 04 = WRITE-IN
13.84 05 = OVER VOTES
26.55 06 = UNDER VOTES
04 05 06

P OOROORNRFPOOOORRFRPPAOCORUVIPOOOWOOOOROORLN

RPOOOR NRPRPRWWOOONRKFRREROWOAOANRNNRPUURPROOONOOW

ANONRERPFRPRANMNNMPOONUVIRUVWOANONRKRONONDDWO UV WE 00

9 0 (]
3 (4] 7
4 [ 3
9 ] 1
7 (4 (4]
4 ] 1
6 [ 6
6 [ 3
14 2] 1
3 [ 1
1 (] 1
5 (4 2
2 [ 5
9 2] 11
9 [ 10
7 ] 13
4 0 0
16 [ 5
8 (4 10
8 0 9
1 ] 4]
1 2] 1
] (] ]
6 4] 5
6 2] 2
3 (4] 3
5 ] (]
6 ] 2
2 ] 1
7 (<] 2
] ] ]
2 2] 1
9 (] 3

VOTES

182

109

PERCENT

51.41
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State Senator, 16th District Senate District 16
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate Filed
02 = WRITE-IN

VO

TES

Independent Party

PERCENT

03 = OVER VOTES
100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES

0001 01 City of Clatskanie
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland
0005 05 S Clatskanie

0006 06 Delena

0008 08 GOBLE

0010 10 Milton

0012 12 McNulty

0014 14 Quincy

0015 15 City of Rainier

0017 17 W Rainier

0018 18 E Rainier

0019 19 S Warren

0020 20 N Warren

0021 21 City St Helens One
0024 24 City St Helens Four
0026 26 City St Helens Six
0031 31 City of Scappoose One
0032 32 City of Scappoose Two
0034 34 City of Scappoose Four
0035 35 SE Scappoose

0036 36 Canyon

0038 38 W Scappoose

0039 39 Sauvie Island

0040 40 Yankton

0041 41 City of Vernonia

0044 44 Rural Vernonia

0046 46 Apiary

0047 47 Chapman

0048 48 S Deer Island

0049 49 N Deer Island

0050 50 City of Prescott

0051 51 Mist

0053 53 City of Columbia City

[OROEGIGR RO RO RO R ORI BB ORO RO R R R RE ORI BIO RO BRI RO RO RO BN OB RE RN RN )
NWOUUNOWWRARUIORFROOAONWOUARONBANRERPORAARDMNRLRWOORO

[SROR IR RO RO RO BRI R RE ORI RO BB R RO RTO RO RO BRI RO RO RO RO RN RN RE RN )

P NO N WWOo

VOTES PERCENT

326
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Write In

Columbia County

Independent Party
State Senate 16

Precinct #

10
12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21

24
26

31

32

34
35
36

38
39
40
41

44
46

47

48

49

50
51

53

SUM
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VO

State Representative, 31st District House District 31

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate Filed
02 = WRITE-IN

TES

Independent Party

PERCENT

03 = OVER VOTES
100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES

0001 01 City of Clatskanie
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland
0005 05 S Clatskanie

0006 06 Delena

0008 08 GOBLE

0010 10 Milton

0012 12 McNulty

0014 14 Quincy

0015 15 City of Rainier

0017 17 W Rainier

0018 18 E Rainier

0019 19 S Warren

0020 20 N Warren

0021 21 City St Helens One
0024 24 City St Helens Four
0026 26 City St Helens Six
0031 31 City of Scappoose One
0032 32 City of Scappoose Two
0034 34 City of Scappoose Four
0035 35 SE Scappoose

0036 36 Canyon

0038 38 W Scappoose

0039 39 Sauvie Island

0040 40 Yankton

0041 41 City of Vernonia

0044 44 Rural Vernonia

0046 46 Apiary

0047 47 Chapman

0048 48 S Deer Island

0049 49 N Deer Island

0050 50 City of Prescott

0051 51 Mist

0053 53 City of Columbia City
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Columbia County

Independent Party
State Rep 31

Precinct #

10
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2
2
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US Representative, 1st District
US Congressional District 1

(Vo
o1
02
03

0001
0004
0005
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0026
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053

TE

01
04
05
06
08
10
12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
24
26
31
32
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
53

FOR) 1

John Verbeek
George Griffith
Preston L Miller

City of Clatskanie

N Clatskanie-Marshland
S Clatskanie

Delena

GOBLE

Milton

McNulty

Quincy

City of Rainier

W Rainier

E Rainier

S Warren

N Warren

City St Helens One
City St Helens Four
City St Helens Six
City of Scappoose One
City of Scappoose Two
City of Scappoose Four
SE Scappoose

Canyon

W Scappoose

Sauvie Island

Yankton

City of Vernonia
Rural Vernonia

Apiary

Chapman

S Deer Island

N Deer Island

City of Prescott

Mist

City of Columbia City

VOTES

Republican

PERCENT
46.71 04 = WRITE-IN
40.89 05 = OVER VOTES
11.28 06 = UNDER VOTES

86
77
129
31
95
50
52
34
34

71
77
52
34
59
26
52

22
75

108
107
114
45
84
39
48
19
22

51
38
49
44
46
19
22

18
71

110
28
53
34
48
18
22

39
43
31
15
21
12
21

19
65

WOOOONONREFNOROR WROROMNTWRRORWRERRRRERORON
[SIOIEGI R RO RO RO RO R IERE RN RO RO BRI RE O RO RO RO RO R RE RO RO BN BRI RN

VOTES PERCENT

39 1.12

1,073
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Republican
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Governor Statewide Partisan
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Knute Buehler 1,602 36.48
02 = Keenan W Bohach 11 .25 08 = Brett Hyland 8 .18
03 = Greg C Wooldridge 871 19.84 09 = Bruce Cuff 69 1.57
04 = Jonathan I Edwards III 15 .34 10 = Sam Carpenter 1,672 38.08
05 = David W Stauffer 35 .80 11 = WRITE-IN 23 .52
06 = Jeff Smith 77 1.75 12 = OVER VOTES 8
07 = Jack W Tacy 8 .18 13 = UNDER VOTES 149
o1 02 03 04 05 06 o7 08 09 10 11 12 13
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 48 2 30 0 0 2 1 1 2 54 (2] (2] 8
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 27 0 23 0 0 2 0 0 0 29 0 (2] 5
0005 05 S Clatskanie 18 0 24 0 0 2 1 0 1 34 0 (2] 3
0006 06 Delena 44 0 41 0 2 5 (2] (2] 5 77 (2] (2] 3
0008 08 GOBLE 14 0 23 0 1 0 0 1 0 45 0 1 0
0010 10 Milton 68 0 21 0 3 2 (2] (2] 1 52 (2] (2] 6
0012 12 McNulty 61 0 34 0 0 1 (2] 1 0 88 1 1 5
0014 14 Quincy 16 0 23 0 1 3 (2] (2] 1 39 2 (2] 4
0015 15 City of Rainier 44 0 27 1 1 0 0 0 2 43 1 ] 2
0017 17 W Rainier 18 0 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 24 1 [ 2
0018 18 E Rainier 7 0 4 0 0 (2] Q Q 1 6 0 (] (]
0019 19 S Warren 74 0 26 0 1 3 (2] 1 5 67 (2] (2] 4
0020 20 N Warren 50 0 17 0 1 1 (2] (2] (2] 57 0 (] 5
0021 21 City St Helens One 108 1 46 1 4 8 0 0 11 95 2 0 20
0024 24 City St Helens Four 98 1 52 3 6 1 1 1 4 102 5 1 21
0026 26 City St Helens Six 148 1 91 1 3 7 0 0 4 115 0 2 14
0031 31 City of Scappoose One 45 0 20 0 2] 4 1 0 2 39 0 0 0
0032 32 City of Scappoose Two 108 1 32 1 4 8 0 2 1 90 2 1 11
0034 34 City of Scappoose Four 60 0 29 0 2] 3 0 0 2 41 1 0 1
0035 35 SE Scappoose 66 0 26 1 (] 4 1 (] 2 60 (4] (] 1
0036 36 Canyon 31 0 17 0 (] 1 (] (] 3 22 (] (4] (]
0038 38 W Scappoose 28 1 16 0 (] (] (4] (] 5 33 1 (] 4
0039 39 Sauvie Island 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 (]
0040 40 Yankton 52 1 38 2 1 3 (] 1 (4] 79 (4] (4] 4
0041 41 City of Vernonia 52 0 35 2 (] (] 0 0 3 75 0 0 3
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 54 3 38 2 (] 1 1 (4] 2 39 1 1 (]
0046 46 Apiary 38 0 19 0 2 4 1 (4] 2 36 (4] 0 1
0047 47 Chapman 49 0 26 0 2 3 1 (4] (4] 51 2 (4] 3
0048 48 S Deer Island 30 0 16 0 (] (4] (4] (] (4] 14 (4] (4] 3
0049 49 N Deer Island 34 0 16 0 (] 1 (4] (4] (4] 49 (4] (4] 2
0050 50 City of Prescott 5 0 1 0 (4] (] 0 (4] (] 2 (4] (4] (4]
0051 51 Mist 15 0 13 0 1 0 0 0 2 31 0 0 2
0053 53 City of Columbia City 89 0 35 1 2 7 (2] (2] 8 79 4 1 12
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Republican

VOTES PERCENT

State Senator, 16th District Senate District 16

(VOTE
01 =
02 =

0001 01
0004 04
0005 05
0006 06
0008 08
0010 10
0012 12
0014 14
0015 15
0017 17
0018 18
0019 19
0020 20
0021 21
0024 24
0026 26
0031 31
0032 32
0034 34
0035 35
0036 36
0038 38
0039 39
0040 40
0041 41
0044 44
0046 46
0047 47
0048 48
0049 49
0050 50
0051 51
0053 53

FOR) 1
No Candidate Filed
WRITE-IN

City of Clatskanie

N Clatskanie-Marshland
S Clatskanie

Delena

GOBLE

Milton

McNulty

Quincy

City of Rainier

W Rainier

E Rainier

S Warren

N Warren

City St Helens One
City St Helens Four
City St Helens Six
City of Scappoose One
City of Scappoose Two
City of Scappoose Four
SE Scappoose

Canyon

W Scappoose

Sauvie Island

Yankton

City of Vernonia
Rural Vernonia

Apiary

Chapman

S Deer Island

N Deer Island

City of Prescott

Mist

City of Columbia City

0

821 100.00

(4] 29 e 119
(] 20 (] 66
0 12 (] 71
0 30 0 147
(<] 27 (4] 58
(4] 32 0 121
(] 33 e 159
(] 18 (7] 71
(4] 20 0 1lo1
(] 10 (4] 48
(] 2 (4] 16
(4] 27 0 154
(<] 24 e 107
(] 56 0 240
(4] 48 0 248
(4 54 0 332
(] 17 0 94
(4] 42 o 219
(4] 33 0 104
(] 29 0 132
(2] 9 2] 65
(<] 22 4] 66
(<] 1 ] 7
(<] 21 0 160
(<] 31 0 139
(<] 35 0 107
(<] 26 ] 77
(<] 25 0o 112
(<] 13 ] 50
(<] 22 ] 80
(<] (<] ] 8
(<] 15 ] 49
(<] 38 0 200

03 = OVER VOTES

04 =

UNDER VOTES

VOTES PERCENT

3,727
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Columbia County

Republican Party
State Senate 16

Precinct #

10
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14
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17
18
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26
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36
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Columbia County

Republican Party
State Senate 16

Precinct #

39

40

41

a4

46

a7

48

49

50

51

53
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Republican Party
State Senate 16
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Columbia County

Republican Party
State Senate 16

Precinct #

39
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Columbia County

Republican Party
State Senate 16

Precinct #
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41
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VO

State Representative, 31st District House District 31
(VOTE
01 =

02

0001
0004
0005
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0026
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053

01
04
05
06
08
10
12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
24
26
31
32
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
53

FOR) 1
Brian G Stout
WRITE-IN

City of Clatskanie

N Clatskanie-Marshland
S Clatskanie

Delena

GOBLE

Milton

McNulty

Quincy

City of Rainier

W Rainier

E Rainier

S Warren

N Warren

City St Helens One
City St Helens Four
City St Helens Six
City of Scappoose One
City of Scappoose Two
City of Scappoose Four
SE Scappoose

Canyon

W Scappoose

Sauvie Island

Yankton

City of Vernonia
Rural Vernonia

Apiary

Chapman

S Deer Island

N Deer Island

City of Prescott

Mist

City of Columbia City

TES

Republican

PERCENT

96.25 03 = OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

3.75 04 =

115
58
96

113
42
73
39

87
75
171
178
216
68
179
89
106
42
53

112
98
82
57
90
35
69

41
137

WINORONUOVUIMNTIITWORONPAMAIOINOWNROOWWWNRRENMNNWO

OO0 OOOFROODOODDIININLNOLOODPDPODOOFR OGO

118
105
164
41
76
44
53
32
34

66
66
53
37
45
28
32

21
98

VOTES PERCENT

1,718
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